GAVIN MUNROE
AAON M MCEVOY
ANDREWCHUNGONG BONU
GENC GOVORI
DAVID DAGENAIS
RAVEE SUNDARA
VU NGUYEN

BLAKE BAROUSSE
DIRTY JOHN
TIMOTHY GODDARD
BRYSON BYRD
RAJENDRA JOSHI
CHARLES SIMS

TAI CAO

557,000
511,000
392,000
347,000
326,000
183,000
179,000
165,000
160,000
156,000
139,000
138,000
130,000
117,000



